
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT100東京
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TOKYO

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 475517                     4915161

 105 CHINA                                   292254                     2127278

 106 TAIWAN                                  588124                     5157676

 108 HG KONG                                 205478                     3037298

 110 VIETNAM                                   1420                       57170

 111 THAILND                                  85721                     1042208

 112 SNGAPOR                                  89350                      590905

 113 MALYSIA                                 112246                     1267015

 117 PHILPIN                                  68122                      530093

 118 INDNSIA                                  26564                      784785

 123 INDIA                                    34726                      196666

 124 PAKISTN                                   1530                       22573

 125 SRILANK                                   2406                       47209

 127 BANGLA                                     898                       46484

 133 IRAN                                      2220                       16580

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        2473

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        7248

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       15782

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        6628

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         766

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                       12908

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1580

 205 U KING                                   23235                      117675

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        3895

 207 NETHLDS                                 136240                      717208

 208 BELGIUM                                   3658                      328586

 210 FRANCE                                    2021                       63309

 213 GERMANY                                 180096                      993699

 215 SWITZLD                                  86300                      243604

 218 SPAIN                                    12062                       13808

 220 ITALY                                     4831                       84157

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       16354

 223 POLAND                                   10703                       10703

 224 RUSSIAN                                      -                         289

 234 TURKEY                                    2724                        7914

 245 CZECH                                        -                       26757

 302 CANADA                                    6638                      130833

 304 USA                                     366931                     3371883

 305 MEXICO                                     233                        1121

 307 HONDURS                                      -                        1000

 320 TRINIDD                                      -                        1716

 401 COLMBIA                                  10910                       62326

 402 VENEZLA                                   8842                       24289

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1222

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       73112

 412 URUGUAY                                  89454                      414924

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        6286

 535 ANGOLA                                       -                        4428

 541 KENYA                                        -                        7422

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         597

 551 S AFRCA                                   3824                       19201

 601 AUSTRAL                                  14710                       93495

 606 NEWZELD                                   4737                       63920

 612 FIJI                                         -                         323

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            98          19711          952         197778

 105 CHINA          MT           367          64750         3309         557841

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1353         232174        14058        2302850

 108 HG KONG        MT           162          21472         1019         143884

 111 THAILND        MT            96          21362          874         173875

 117 PHILPIN        MT           196          28814         1398         196075

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            822

 111 THAILND        MT             0            240            1           2243

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            5           2940

 304 USA            MT             -              -            2           2592

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           229          81806         2651         916759

 105 CHINA          MT            94          18171         1887         397842

 106 TAIWAN         MT           451         117002         6159        1292853
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205                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT           332          53393         4724         780698

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           86          13063

 111 THAILND        MT           232          55739         3980         723094

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            79          29267          759         246249

 113 MALYSIA        MT           392          76301         5023         883330

 117 PHILPIN        MT           122          20523          905         184552

 118 INDNSIA        MT           116          21336         2549         414728

 123 INDIA          MT           302          32752         1253         173507

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           70           2683

 125 SRILANK        MT             7           2406          134          43800

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           73          22589

 133 IRAN           MT            12           2220           83          16580

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            2            451

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           12           3978

 205 U KING         MT            27          12414          175          83526

 207 NETHLDS        MT            78         104376         1134         623427

 208 BELGIUM        MT            10           3658          714         305184

 210 FRANCE         MT             8           2021          112          25514

 213 GERMANY        MT           390         115763         2920         838585

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           43          11021

 220 ITALY          MT            10           4546          137          59915

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          136          15683

 234 TURKEY         MT            17           2724           51           7914

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -          202          26757

 302 CANADA         MT             9           6638          457         120639

 304 USA            MT          1096         341739        11427        3112842

 305 MEXICO         MT             0            233            0           1121

 401 COLMBIA        MT            67          10910          402          62326

 402 VENEZLA        MT            28           8842           84          24289

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          182          45903

 412 URUGUAY        MT           308          89454         1610         414924

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          196          33120

 606 NEWZELD        MT            34           3831          337          51791

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           229          81806         2651         916759

 105 CHINA          MT            52          14089         1782         374540

 106 TAIWAN         MT           435         113642         6073        1272034

 108 HG KONG        MT           330          53091         4692         779119

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           86          13063

 111 THAILND        MT           231          55406         3957         710590

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            79          29267          757         242807

 113 MALYSIA        MT           392          76301         5020         881709

 117 PHILPIN        MT           114          20123          882         182313

 118 INDNSIA        MT           116          21336         2549         414728

 123 INDIA          MT           302          32752         1214         171110

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           12           1022

 125 SRILANK        MT             7           2406          133          43524

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -           73          22589

 133 IRAN           MT            12           2220           83          16580

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            2            451

 203 SWEDEN         MT             -              -           12           3978

 205 U KING         MT            27          12414          175          83526

 207 NETHLDS        MT            78         104376         1134         623427

 208 BELGIUM        MT            10           3658          714         305184

 210 FRANCE         MT             8           2021          112          25514

 213 GERMANY        MT           390         115763         2828         811833

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           43          11021

 220 ITALY          MT            10           4546          137          59915

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -          136          15683

 234 TURKEY         MT            17           2724           51           7914

 245 CZECH          MT             -              -          202          26757

 302 CANADA         MT             9           6638          457         120639

 304 USA            MT          1096         341739        11420        3103789

 305 MEXICO         MT             0            233            0           1121

 401 COLMBIA        MT            67          10910          402          62326

 402 VENEZLA        MT            28           8842           84          24289

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          182          45903

 412 URUGUAY        MT           308          89454         1610         414924

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -          196          33120

 606 NEWZELD        MT            34           3831          337          51791

                                                                

207                                                             
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207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       22144

 105 CHINA                                        -                         559

 106 TAIWAN                                    1879                       19192

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         273

 111 THAILND                                      -                        6581

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         311

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                         377

 117 PHILPIN                                   1134                       22622

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1958

 213 GERMANY                                   3262                       16834

 302 CANADA                                       -                         966

 304 USA                                          -                       11487

 409 CHILE                                        -                         240

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       14828

 106 TAIWAN                                    1879                       14694

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         273

 111 THAILND                                      -                        6581

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         311

 117 PHILPIN                                   1134                        1134

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1958

 213 GERMANY                                   3262                       16834

 302 CANADA                                       -                         966

 304 USA                                          -                       10489

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                      -                       14828

 106 TAIWAN                                    1879                       14694

 111 THAILND                                      -                        6581

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                         311

 117 PHILPIN                                   1134                        1134

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        1958

 213 GERMANY                                   3262                       16834

 302 CANADA                                       -                         966

 304 USA                                          -                       10489

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1819          14248        17452         171512

 105 CHINA          MT           513           3077         1295          11460

 106 TAIWAN         MT         15899         102407       115723         837304

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           1765          112          17540

 111 THAILND        MT           100            633          100            633

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2           1078         2455          20545

 117 PHILPIN        MT           648           4160         5052          33269

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1205           5017        22241         181033

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           12            671

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          218          51604

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           67           8086

 106 TAIWAN         MT           109          29383          690         154759

 108 HG KONG        MT            63           5737          840          75201

 111 THAILND        MT             0            446          359          68165

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            46           6255          337          46375

 113 MALYSIA        MT           423          34014         4550         359170

 117 PHILPIN        MT            26           1468          657          33835

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          234          32313

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          206          11617

 124 PAKISTN        MT            44           1530          539          17002

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            5           3409

 127 BANGLA         MT            20            898          281          23363

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -          102          13762

 152 UZBEKIS        MT             -              -            7           6628

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            685

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            494

 304 USA            MT             -              -           90          13163

 307 HONDURS        MT             -              -            0           1000

 320 TRINIDD        MT             -              -            1           1716

 535 ANGOLA         MT             -              -            1           4428

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          164          42188
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21105                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         MT           109          29383          562         143819

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            975

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           18           6050

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            5           3409

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            685

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1            494

 304 USA            MT             -              -           13           4189

 320 TRINIDD        MT             -              -            1           1716

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -       163600          42188

 106 TAIWAN         KG        109200          29383       563800         143819

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -          918            975

 111 THAILND        KG             -              -        17430           6050

 205 U KING         KG             -              -          156            685

 304 USA            KG             -              -         9450           2929

 320 TRINIDD        KG             -              -         1300           1716

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 125 SRILANK        MT             -              -            5           3409

 304 USA            MT             -              -            4           1260

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             1            725          128          22398

 105 CHINA          MT            79          14355          148          33118

 106 TAIWAN         MT            70           2374         1023          57222

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          164          15423

 110 VIETNAM        MT            10           1420           81           3728

 111 THAILND        MT             1            206           82          12226

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            19           6573          358         119553

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1            525           95          10143

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          236          15168

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            211           32          19453

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            306

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            6            232

 207 NETHLDS        MT            22           2917           69           4935

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           31          21775

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           2022

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -           18            799

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           33           1746

 220 ITALY          MT             0            285           81           7560

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -            5            289

 304 USA            MT             2           6250           73          70087

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0           3436

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           37           9492

 105 CHINA          MT             3            391           24           3578

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            799           55          11521

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0           1035

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           71           2308

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            6           1852

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             7           5798          124         102700

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           14           1687

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -          227          14938

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           29          18898

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            0            306

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            6            232

 207 NETHLDS        MT            22           2917           69           4935

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            406

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           2022

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           33           1746

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           78           4326

 304 USA            MT             1           2309            4          16210

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT         22161         356532       212212        3414663

 105 CHINA          MT          4345         176818        27130        1045448

 106 TAIWAN         MT          4577          92490         7394         403356

 108 HG KONG        MT           828          53645         8794        1459712

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -         1082          40379

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           43           6968

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             6          20548           50          90831
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215                                                             

 113 MALYSIA        MT             3           1046           43          11823

 117 PHILPIN        MT            42          12023          392          43187

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           58           3429

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           56           9262

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            3            532

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           18            624

 205 U KING         MT            16           7765           49          22724

 207 NETHLDS        MT            17           3423           17           3423

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           11          11270

 213 GERMANY        MT             0          56854            2          83810

 215 SWITZLD        MT             0          86300           60         224879

 304 USA            MT            35          17590          360          60193

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT         22142         353580       212193        3411711

 105 CHINA          MT          3162          83708        21806         606213

 106 TAIWAN         MT          4420          76980         5766         210473

 108 HG KONG        MT           168           9176         1706          53289

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           22            206

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           36           1972

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           18            624

 205 U KING         MT            16           7765           44          21789

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           11          11270

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   2495                      117481

 105 CHINA                                    15083                       72924

 106 TAIWAN                                   10415                       90140

 108 HG KONG                                  69466                      544567

 111 THAILND                                   7095                       48423

 112 SNGAPOR                                  25629                       67041

 113 MALYSIA                                    360                        2172

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                        1385

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      131871

 123 INDIA                                     1974                        1974

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2888

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        2473

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        6797

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1396

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         766

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        8930

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1580

 205 U KING                                    3056                       10508

 206 IRELAND                                      -                        3895

 207 NETHLDS                                  25524                       85423

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       12132

 210 FRANCE                                       -                       16020

 213 GERMANY                                   4217                       51954

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        6905

 218 SPAIN                                    12062                       12062

 220 ITALY                                        -                       16682

 223 POLAND                                   10703                       10703

 302 CANADA                                       -                        6288

 304 USA                                       1352                      101519

 409 CHILE                                        -                         982

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       27209

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        6286

 541 KENYA                                        -                        7422

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                         597

 551 S AFRCA                                   3824                       19201

 601 AUSTRAL                                  14710                       60375

 606 NEWZELD                                    906                        8693

 612 FIJI                                         -                         323

                                                                

21701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           1000            0           2371

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           68         119630

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            1           1265

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1          13823

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            1           5830

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            2           5612

 304 USA            MT             -              -            3           2742

                                                                


